
Soccer - Girls Varsity
Date Day Opponent Location Time/Score
04/15/24 Monday ATA  CP FIELD 4:30 PM 

04/22/24 Monday Star International 24425 Hass St, Dearborn Height 6:00 PM 

04/24/24 Wednesday Cesar Chavez  CP FIELD 5:30 PM 

04/29/24 Monday Merritt Academy 59900 Haven Ridge Rd, New Have 5:30 PM 

05/01/24 Wednesday ATA 15801 Michigan Ave, Dearborn,  4:30 PM 

05/02/24 Thursday Arbor Prep 6800 Hitchingham Rd, Ypsilanti 4:30 PM 

05/06/24 Monday Taylor Prep 9540 Telegraph Rd, Taylor, MI  4:30 PM 

05/08/24 Wednesday Star International CP FIELD 4:30 PM 

05/10/24 Friday Southfield Christian CP FIELD 4:30 PM 

05/13/24 Monday Cesar Chavez 4499 Lonyo St, Detroit, Mi 48 5:00 PM 

05/15/24 Wednesday Merritt Academy CP FIELD 5:00 PM 

05/20/24 Monday Taylor Prep CP FIELD 4:30 PM 

05/22/24 Wednesday Dundee 130 Viking Dr, Dundee, MI 4813 5:30 PM 

Home games are in bold.


